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SECTION A-A 
SCALE 1 : 17
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SCALE: 1:15

NAME:

APP:

DRW: ARB 03/28/18

MODEL: Stratfield 30in

Stratfield 30in-White/Sterling/ 
Chocolate/Cream

REV:

MATERIAL:

REV AITEM: SF30-WH

ING
German Beech 4/4

Laminated Particle Board 
R&D

03/28/18
03/28/18

SF30-ST
SF30-CH
SF30-CR
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